BSV Hamburg

Sparte Bowling

Punktspielsaison 2023/2024

Sonderklasse

A-Klassen

B-Klassen

C-Klassen

Stand: 01.08.2023

B1
B2,B3

C1l
C2
C3
C4
C5

1 Aufsteiger

2 Aufsteiger
2 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger
2 Aufsteiger
1 Aufsteiger
1 Aufsteiger
2 Aufsteiger

3 Absteiger

2 Absteiger

1 Absteiger
2 Absteiger



